

Vinton Municipal Communications Utility 214 E 2nd St Vinton, IA 52349

Legal Name: Vinton Municipal Communications Utility DBA: iVinton Address: 412 1st Ave, Vinton, IA 52349

Business Structure: Vinton Municipal Communications Utility (VMCU) is a municipal utility organized under Chapter 388 of the Code of Iowa and governed by a 5-member Board of Trustees. The same 5-member Board also governs the Vinton Municipal Electric Utility (VMEU).

VMCU was established in 2015 through a referendum approved by the citizens of Vinton. The referendum passed with 88% approval by voters.

Vinton Municipal Utilities Governing Structure

General Manager: Tom Richtsmeier

Board of Trustees: Rich Hainstock (Chair), Kim Meyer, Mike Barron, Gerald Horst, and Melissa Mosher